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Anlage
Birkmannsweg 16, 41169 Modnchengladbach-Hardt
G 02161/8494550 info@tc-hardt.de

Sportwart/in
Schirmann, Torsten
T 015123836579 sportwart@tc-hardt.de

Jugendwart/in
Schréer, Lukas
T 0157 82588599 lukas.schroeerl@rwth-aachen.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schirmann, Torsten
T 015123836579 sportwart@tc-hardt.de
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Herren 30 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Marcus Breuer

m +49 160 90712347; marcus.breuer@me.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Reifenrath, Bernd
Briiggen, Oliver
Hielscher, Dominik
Breuer, Marcus

Kranich, Andreas

Sauer, Marco

Braun, Raphael

Engels, Bjorn

Agostinelli, Patrizio (SUI*)
Birth, Marc André

Breuer, Thomas
Vermeulen, Jeroen (NED)
Warden, Neil

Richter, Thomas

Trostel, Marc

Riegler, Karsten

17 Gegenheimer, Stefan
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17802356
17602253
17602196
18002891
18011540
17502155
18602768
18002976
17451706
18103078
18203097
17054272
17652143
17753464
17603992
17353763
17054308

LK

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK21,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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